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Cupo Original

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
OIL m3 EuroIII  TOTAL M3 

30-70078620-6 BLANCA PALOMA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-69979433-9 COOPERATIVA DE PROV. DE SERV. PARA TRANSP. DE PASAJ. Y CARGAS J. B. ALBERDI LTD. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54571938-6 COOPERATIVA REGIONAL DE ELECTRICIDAD DE OBRAS Y OTROS SERVICIOS DE GRAL PICO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-62629625-0 CRUCERO DEL NORTE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-17529457-1 DA FONSECA, ALBERTO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-61580178-6 EL COMETA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-68111919-8 EL INDIO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-60597072-5 EMPRESA CIUDAD DE GUALEGUAYCHU S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70966317-4 MAPO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-14478723-5 MEICHTRI EDUARD RICARDO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-20844461-2 PASCUAL, JORGE EDUARDO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70839889-2 T. A. EL TIGRE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-63974267-5 TATA SAN JUSTO SRL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70954505-8 TRANSANT S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

23-12259588-9 ZANARDI CARLOS ENRIQUE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Total: 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Cupo Rectificado

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
OIL m3 EuroIII  TOTAL M3 

30-70078620-6 BLANCA PALOMA S.R.L. 44,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 44,0

33-69979433-9 COOPERATIVA DE PROV. DE SERV. PARA TRANSP. DE PASAJ. Y CARGAS J. B. ALBERDI LTD. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 23,0

30-54571938-6 COOPERATIVA REGIONAL DE ELECTRICIDAD DE OBRAS Y OTROS SERVICIOS DE GRAL PICO 5,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,2

30-62629625-0 CRUCERO DEL NORTE S.R.L. 50,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 50,0

20-17529457-1 DA FONSECA, ALBERTO 5,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,4

30-61580178-6 EL COMETA S.R.L. 20,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,5

30-68111919-8 EL INDIO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 19,0

30-60597072-5 EMPRESA CIUDAD DE GUALEGUAYCHU S.R.L. 13,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,0

30-70966317-4 MAPO S.R.L. 10,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,5

20-14478723-5 MEICHTRI EDUARD RICARDO 1,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,2

20-20844461-2 PASCUAL, JORGE EDUARDO 4,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,4

30-70839889-2 T. A. EL TIGRE S.R.L. 28,0 4,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 32,7

30-63974267-5 TATA SAN JUSTO SRL 7,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,4

30-70954505-8 TRANSANT S.R.L. 11,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,5

23-12259588-9 ZANARDI CARLOS ENRIQUE 3,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,3

Total: 204,4 4,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 42,0 251,1

Diferencia: 204,4 4,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 42,0 251,1
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